ChiralTek ChiralAMCE-2 Column Manual and Applications in HPLC and UPLC
Version 2.1
30 May 2020
ChiralTek Pte Ltd
192 Westwood Crescent
Singapore 648559
Version 1.1 ChiralTek ChiralAMCE-2 column manual
www. chiraltek-column.com  1

ChiralTek ChiralAMCE-2 column manual
Version 2.1
3. Order Information for ChiralAMCE Columns
Part Number Type Dimension Description
872-AMCE1-01 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 120Å, 50 × 2.1mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE1-02 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 120Å, 100  × 2.1mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE1-03 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 120Å, 150  ×  2.1mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE2-01 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 120Å, 50  × 2.1mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE2-02 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 120Å, 100  × 2.1mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
8573-AMCE2-03 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 500Å, 150  ×  2.1mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
8573-AMCE2-04 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 500Å, 200  ×  2.1mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
8573-AMCE2-05 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 500Å,  250  ×  2.1mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-01 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 120Å, 50  ×  2.1mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-02 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 120Å, 100 × 2.1mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-03 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 120Å, 150  ×  2.1mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-04 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 120Å, 200  × 2.1mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-05 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 120Å, 250  × 2.1mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE4-03 ChiralAMCE-4 3µm, 1000Å, 150  ×  2.1mm AMCE-4 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE4-04 ChiralAMCE-4 3µm, 1000Å, 200  ×  2.1mm AMCE-4 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE4-05 ChiralAMCE-4 3µm, 1000Å,  250  × 2.1mm AMCE-4 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE5-01 ChiralAMCE-5 3µm, 1000Å, 50  × 2.1mm AMCE-5 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE5-02 ChiralAMCE-5 3µm, 1000Å, 100  × 2.1mm AMCE-5 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE5-03 ChiralAMCE-5 3µm, 1000Å, 150  ×  2.1mm AMCE-5 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE5-04 ChiralAMCE-5 3µm, 1000Å, 200  ×  2.1mm AMCE-5 bonded analytical column
8973-AMCE5-05 ChiralAMCE-5 3µm, 1000Å,  250  × 2.1mm AMCE-5 bonded analytical column
8975-AMCE2-05 ChiralAMCE-2 5µm, 1000Å,  250  × 4.6mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
8975-AMCE5-05 ChiralAMCE-5 5µm, 1000Å,  250  × 4.6mm AMCE-5 bonded analytical column
7905-AMCE5-14 ChiralAMCE-5 5µm, 1000Å, 200 × 10.0mm AMCE-5 semi-preparative column
7910-AMCE5-25 ChiralAMCE-5 8µm, 1000Å, 250 × 20.0mm AMCE-5 preparative column